
Spot Light Series

Lara

CodeModel

VTL.LAR.008Lara

Power

CRI 80

8 W

3000K

939

4000K

968

6500K

1026

Dimensions

100x100x75 (85x85)

2700K

912

CRI 90

3000K

836

4000K

861

2700K

812

VTL.LAR.208Lara Double 2x8 W 1879 1935 2053 100x170x75 (85x155)1824 1672 17221623

VTL.LAR.308Lara Triple 3x8 W 2818 2903 3079 100x260x75 (85x235)2736 2508 25832435

• Die-cast Aluminum body
• Mains voltage 220-240V / 50-60Hz
• Emergency kit system can be integrated
• Different body color options
• Long life up to 50,000 hours
• 1-10V, DALI, Switch dimming options available
• Honeycomb filter and color filter accessories available
• Clever thermal design

38˚ 30˚

vitrinelight.com

Vega

CodeModel Power

CRI 80

3000K 4000K 6500K Dimensions2700K

CRI 90

3000K 4000K2700K

VTL.VG.012Vega 12 W 1446 1490 1580 128x128x90 (110x110)1404 1287 13261250

VTL.VG-D.212Vega Double 2x12 W 2892 2979 3160 128x235x90 (110x210)2808 2574 125612499

VTL.VG-T.312Vega Triple 3x12 W 4338 4469 4741 128x350x90 (110x310)4212 2574 26513749

• Die-cast Aluminum body
• Mains voltage 220-240V / 50-60Hz
• Emergency kit system can be integrated
• Different body color options
• Long life up to 50,000 hours
• 1-10V, DALI, Switch dimming options available
• Honeycomb filter and color filter accessories available
• Clever thermal design

38˚ 30˚

Technical Data Sheet
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